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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

13

18

Joannie  Chevalier 

ESPOIRS SAG-LAC

39

33

DANY CHOUINARD

07:03

02:49

11

12

2

20

20

97

15 19

15

DAVID-ALEXANDRE HAMEL
OLIVIER BOUCHARD

WILLIAM BOURQUE

66

76

77

87

LOUIS BELANGER

88

97

14

15

16

18

19

20

AS DE QUÉBEC AAA

0

0 39

330

0

B40 

 D40

2

2

NICHOLAS DENIS

DERECK KIROUAC

PW

1

97

23

1

2

1

13

12

11

10

08

05

04

03

02

05

JEAN GRIGNON-FRANCKE

ALEXANDRE DRAPEAU

14:29

14:29

2

42

LHEQ VM

STÉFAN MORISSETTE

ELOI VERRET *

MIGUEL MALENFANT *

LORICK POTVIN *

PHILIPPE LEBLANC *

JEAN-DENIS GOBEIL *

ALEX MEILLEUR *

GUILLAUME DOYON *

XAVIER LAROUCHE *

VINCENT TREMBLAY *

09:01

10:07 03

04

Charlesbourg, Arpidrome 

JUSTIN HARVEY

Jason Tremblay *

MATHIS LAFORGE *

JUSTIN LEMAY *

ELLIOT GOUDREAU *

WILLIAM DUMAIS *

MATHIEU JODOIN *

BENJAMIN MALTAIS *

SÉBASTIEN JOBIN *

ALEXIS LEGAULT *

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE DIAMOND *

31

VINCENT LÉGARÉ *

30

JULIEN RODRIGUE *

ETIENNE LAVALLÉE *

13 jan 19

0

0

A50

A48

A61

A48

1

1

3

3

3

2

2

1

0

0

40

27

26

23

19

17

15

11

08

1

05:24

07:15

10:17

01:58

31

30

45

2120CHARLESBOURG

A39

A48

LUDOVIK GAUVIN *

OLIVIER BOUCHARD *

MARC-OLIVIER ROY *

SAMUEL COTE *

NATANIEL HARVEY *

ALEX BOIVIN *

MAXIME-OLIVIER DROLET *

DAVID BEAULIEU *

ALEXIS MICHAUD *

15:00:00

AAA

88

88

0

0

0

0

2

2

ALEXANDRE RIOUX

SAMUEL NADEAU *

06:50

07:14

2 0

00

2

26

2

0

0




